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Event 181b: WMAS 5 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 44 Melinda SYMON (Uni of QLD CC) 2:42.105
Half Lap 15.747 (2)

Lap 1 25.390 25.390 (1)
Lap 2 18.474 43.865 (1)
Lap 3 18.939 1:02.805 (1)
Lap 4 19.287 1:22.093 (1)
Lap 5 19.713 1:41.806 (1)
Lap 6 19.909 2:01.716 (1)
Lap 7 20.032 2:21.749 (1)
Lap 8 20.356 2:42.105 (1)

2. 120 Peta BRILL (Vikings CC ACT) 2:47.680 +5.575
Half Lap 15.562 15.562 (1)

Lap 1 25.399 25.399 (2)
Lap 2 19.193 44.592 (2)
Lap 3 19.690 1:04.282 (2)
Lap 4 20.428 1:24.711 (2)
Lap 5 20.792 1:45.504 (2)
Lap 6 20.704 2:06.208 (2)
Lap 7 20.756 2:26.964 (2)
Lap 8 20.715 2:47.680 (2)


